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DOUBLE SIDED BAY 
TRAIL/ PUBLIC SHORE 
SIGN

CONCRETE  SIDEWALK/ 
BIKE TRAIL.

CONFORM TO (E) SIDEWALK 
AND GURB & GUTTER.  SEE 
C-1.3 FOR LAYOUT 
INFORMATION

TOP OF BANK

(E) SIDEWALK

(E) MEDIAN TO REMAIN

(E) SIDEWALK / CURB AND GUTTER

CONFORM TO 
EXISTING WOOD 
WALKWAY.

(E) METAL GUARDRAIL AT (E) 
OUTFALL  TO REMAIN

CURB AND GUTTER.  
CITY STD TYPE B. SEE 
C1.3 FOR LAYOUT.

COBBLE  BAND @ 
BACK OF CURB  

2 BENCHES. 

LAYOUT PLAN

-0.20 MEAN HIGH WATER (BCDC 
SHORELINE)

CENTERLINE AND TRAFFIC STRIPING.  
SEE STRIPING & SIGNAGE PLANS C-3.1 
AND C-3.2.

PARKING STRIPING.  SEE STRIPING & 
SIGNAGE PLANS C-3.1 AND C-3.2.

L-1.1

CONCRETE  SIDEWALK/ 
BIKE TRAIL 

PLANTING AREA

EXISTING STREET LIGHT TO REMAIN.  
ADJUST TO GRADE PER CITY 
STANDARD DETAIL E-13.  INSTALL 
NEW PULL BOX PER CITY STANDARD 
DETAIL E-9.

BEGIN TRAIL & 
CLASS II BIKE LANE.  
SEE STRIPING & 
SIGNAGE PLANS 
C-3.1 AND C-3.2.

1
L-2.2

4
L-2.1

2 BENCHES. 1
L-2.2

STABILIZED 
DECOMPOSED 
GRANITE SHOULDER  

5
L-2.1

1 BENCH IN CONCRETE PAVING, 
SIM. 
STA 1+73.75. 2'-0" CLR FACE OF 
(E) WALL.

1
L-2.2

1
L-2.1

2
L-2.1

END  CLASS II BIKE LANE AT EXISTING 
CROSSWALK.  SEE STRIPING & 
SIGNAGE PLANS C-3.1 AND C-3.2.
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BENCHES
STA 3+23.00
43.50  RT

BENCHES
STA 4+18.00
43.50  RT

5' WIDE CLASS II BIKE LANE.  SEE 
STRIPING & SIGNAGE PLAN S C-3.1 
AND C-3.2.

SHEET  1  OF  2 

EXISTING SLOPE
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RELOCATE (E) 
SIGN & POLE
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ALIGN EDGE
OF CONC

PAVING WITH
FACE OF (E)

WALL

ABBREVIATIONS
BEGINNING OF CURVE
BACK OF WALK
CENERLINE
DRIVEWAY
END OF CURVE
EXISTING
LEFT
NEW
RIGHT
TOP OF CURB

BC
BW
CL

DWY
EC
(E)
LT
(N)
RT
TC

CONFORM TO (E) 
SIDEWALK ALIGNMENT 

ESTABLISH PROJECT 
STA LINE SEE C1.3 FOR 
LAYOUT

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION
STA  0+52.67

NOTE:  UTILITY INFORMATION IS BASED UPON SURFACE OBSERVATION AND PAINTED MARKINGS.
 DUE TO INHERENT UNCERTAINTIES IN LOCATING UNDERGROUND FACILITIES,
THIS INFORMATION CANNOT BE GUARANTEED TO BE COMPLETE, NOR CAN THE ACCURACY
BE GUARANTEED.  FIELD VERIFY CRITICAL LOCATIONS PRIOR TO DIGGING.

ELEVATIONS ARE BASED UPON CITY OF OAKLAND DATUM.

TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY BY MORAN ENGINEERING, CIVIL ENGINEERS & LAND SURVEYORS,
1930 SHATTUCK AVENUE, SUITE A, BERKELEY, CA, 94704 (510) 848-1930. PREPARED
AUGUST 31, 2004  F.B. NO. 1012

1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FROM PROJECT STATION LINE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN.
2.  PROJECT STATION LINE IS (N) CENTERLINE. SEE C1.3 AND C1.4 FOR STATION LINE AND CURB 
LAYOUT.
3.  FINAL WIDTH OF EXISTING DIRT DRIVEWAYS TO BE CONFIRMED IN FIELD.
4.  ADJUST ALL EXISTNG FACILITIES (MANHOLE RIMS, METER AND VALVE BOXES, ETC.) TO GRADE.
5.  PROTECT EXISTING MONUMENTS. ADJUST FRAME AND COVER TO FINISHED GRADE.

6
L-2.2

LAYOUT NOTES:

(N) DRAIN INLET AND CONCRETE 
GUTTER.  SEE GRADING PLANS

TRASH RECEPTACLE 
WITH INTEGRATED 
RECYCLE BIN

8
L-2.2

3
L-2.2

3
L-2.2

3
L-2.2

TRASH RECEPTACLE 
WITH INTEGRATED 
RECYCLE BIN

8
L-2.2

3
L-2.2

TRASH RECEPTACLE WITH 
INTEGRATED RECYCLING BIN
STA 1+87.00  32.00 RT

INSTALL 2' BY 4' DETECTABL;E WARNING DOMES 
BORDER IN EXISTING CURB RAMP.  SEE CITY 
STANDARD DETAIL S-7

INSTALL 2' BY 4' 
DETECTABLE WARNING 
DOMES BORDER IN 
EXISTING CURB RAMP.  SEE 
CITY STANDARD DETAIL S-7

1
L-2.1

SAUSAL CREEK PAVEMENT 
MARKING.

8
L-2.1
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6+00.00
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12'-0"

CONCRETE 
SIDEWALK/ BIKE TRAIL

CURB AND
GUTTER

CLASS I TRAIL

CLASS II
BIKE LANE

TRAVEL LANE TRAVEL LANE PARKING LANE

EXISTING
CURB AND
GUTTER TO

REMAIN

SEE GRADING PLAN FOR ROAD PAVEMENT
TREATMENT (NEW AC PAVEMENT AND BASE OR

SLURRY SEAL)

CLASS II
BIKE LANE

TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
SCALE: 1/"4" = 1'-0"

NOTE:  CONFIRM ALL LAYOUT DIMENSIONS IN 
FIELD PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

CENTER LINE & CONSTRUCTION STA LINE
SET 24'-0' FROM EXISTING NORTHSIDE CURB TYP.

24'-0"


